
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 03/16/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 11:58:07 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 3/2/2016 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 3/8/2016 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0313,DEP1600000008,1 CCT,0313,DEP1600000006,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

EOI Laurel Br. (Weaver) Portals POTESTA & ASSOCIATES INC 09/29/2015 03/02/2016 72,503.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD1600000015,3 CPO,0211,GSD1600000018,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION BLDG16 -Windows Replacement -
Daycare

CITY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
INC

01/13/2016 03/02/2016 142,868.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1600000018,2 CPO,0313,DEP1600000054,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Reporting/ETL and Quality Software Qlarion Inc 11/18/2015 03/02/2016 1,091,667.36

CRFQ,0506,WEH1600000003,2 CMA,0506,WEH1600000008,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Service Support Agreement for
Radiology Equipment

RADON MEDICAL IMAGING CORP
WV

09/29/2015 03/02/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000053,2 CMA,0803,DOT1600000031,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS GALION OEM PARTS OR EQUAL RISH EQUIPMENT COMPANY 01/06/2016 03/02/2016 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

